
 

 
 
Project Manager:   Nate Baldwin / Austin Lamparter 
 
Description: The 2024 MAQS Micro Surface Project will include a modified aggregate 
quickset surface (MAQS) treatment on 174 local and collector streets throughout Olathe.   
 
Justification:  This Street Preservation project will seal and add a skid resistant wearing 
surface to existing asphalt pavement. 
 
Schedule: Item Date 
     Construction: Bid Award 05/21/2024 
 Completion Fall 2024 - Estimate 

 
Council Actions: Date Amount 

Approved in CIP (Street Preservation 
Program) 2024-2028 $110,600,000 

Project Report (2024 Street Preservation 
Program) 01/09/2024 $22,960,000 

Accept Bid/Award Contract 05/21/2024 $3,182,321.58 
 

Funding Sources: Amount CIP Year 
     2024 Street Preservation Program $3,250,000 2024 
   
Expenditures: Budget Amount to Date 
     Staff $      15,000 $        5,260 
     Base Repair Asphalt $      40,000 $      36,945 
     Construction $ 3,183,000 $               0 
     Other Project Costs $        8,000 $             37 
     Contingency $        4,000 $               0 
     Total $ 3,250,000 $        42,242 
 

Project Fact Sheet 
2024 MAQS Micro Surface Project 

PN 3-P-008-24 
May 21, 2024 

 
 


